Attendee Registration Form – CAINE 2024

October 21-22, 2024, San Diego, California, USA

Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island

Please complete this form and return by August 20, 2024 for early registration rate.

First Name:	Last Name:				
Position:	Organization:				
Address:					
City:	State/Province:				
Zip/Postal Code:	Country:				
Phone (with country code/area code):					
email:					

PLEASE NOTE: NON-MEMBERS who would like to become a new ISCA member at this time, or if you would like to renew your ISCA Membership for 2024 at this time, please check both the ISCA MEMBER RATE* and the 2024 ISCA MEMBERSHIP** boxes below. (ISCA Membership is from January 1 through December 31, 2024).

Early Registration Fee (Received by August 20, 2024)					
ISCA MEMBER RATE*	\$450.00	\$			
NON-MEMBER RATE	\$550.00	\$			
2024 ISCA MEMBERSHIP**	\$100.00	\$			
STUDENT	\$200.00	\$			
Registration Fee (Received after August 20, 2024)					
ISCA MEMBER RATE*	\$550.00	\$			
NON-MEMBER RATE	\$650.00	\$			
2024 ISCA MEMBERSHIP**	\$100.00	\$			
STUDENT	\$200.00	\$			
	Total	\$			

Method of Payment:	Visa	Mastercard			
Payment should be made by Credit Card (Visa or Mastercard) in U.S. Dollars.					
Credit Card #:					
Expiration Date:	$\mathrm{mm}/$	уу	Security Code on the back	of Credit Card:	
Print Name as it appears on Credit Card:					
Billing Address:					
Zip Code of Billing A	ddress:				
Signature:			(Require	$_{ m ed})$	

Please send this completed form along with your Registration Fee information using email attachment to: isca@isca-hq.org

For any questions, please contact ISCA via email: isca@isca-hq.org